
General information about company

Scrip code 514442

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE009C01019

Name of the company SRI KPR INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository
receipts are issued? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 0 0

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:y Total

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

13 12532966 12532966 62.21 12532966 12532966 62.21

(B) Public 9912 7612729 7612729 37.79 7612729 7612729 37.79

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)
Shares held
by Employee
Trusts

Total 9925 20145695 20145695 100 20145695 20145695 100



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category of
shareholder
(II)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
and No. Of
Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

62.21 12532666

(B) Public 37.79 6765109 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 19297775 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. Category & Name of
the Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
(IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 12 11427366 11427366 56.72 11427366 11427366 56.72

(d) Any Other (specify) 1 1105600 1105600 5.49 1105600 1105600 5.49

Sub-Total (A)(1) 13 12532966 12532966 62.21 12532966 12532966 62.21

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

13 12532966 12532966 62.21 12532966 12532966 62.21

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 2 8400 8400 0.04 8400 8400 0.04

(d) Banks 1 200 200 0 200 200 0

Sub-Total (B)(1) 3 8600 8600 0.04 8600 8600 0.04

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(c)

Shareholding by
Companies or Bodies
Corporate where
Central / State
Government is a
promoter

1 100000 100000 0.5 100000 100000 0.5

Sub-Total (B)(3) 1 100000 100000 0.5 100000 100000 0.5

(4) Non-institutions

(g)

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs

9688 2545249 2545249 12.63 2545249 2545249 12.63

(h)

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs

25 3999835 3999835 19.85 3999835 3999835 19.85

(i) Non Resident Indians
(NRIs) 66 88279 88279 0.44 88279 88279 0.44

(l) Bodies Corporate 58 488570 488570 2.43 488570 488570 2.43

(m) Any Other (specify) 71 382196 382196 1.9 382196 382196 1.9

Sub-Total (B)(4) 9908 7504129 7504129 37.25 7504129 7504129 37.25

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)
(4)

9912 7612729 7612729 37.79 7612729 7612729 37.79

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2
) 9925 20145695 20145695 100 20145695 20145695 100

Total (A+B+C ) 9925 20145695 20145695 100 20145695 20145695 100



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) 56.72 11427066

(d) 5.49 1105600

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 62.21 12532666

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(1)+(A)(2)

62.21 12532666

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) 0.04 0 0 0 0

(d) 0 200 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 0.04 200 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(c) 0.5 100000 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(3) 0.5 100000 0 0 0

(4) Non-institutions

(g) 12.63 1782652 0 0 0

(h) 19.85 3970315 0 0 0

(i) 0.44 88279 0 0 0

(l) 2.43 441469 0 0 0

(m) 1.9 382194 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 37.25 6664909 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)+
(B)(4)

37.79 6765109 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 19297775

Total (A+B+C
) 100 19297775



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SARITHA
NOMULA

VINEEL REDDY
NALLA

NOMULA
DEEPTHI

NALLA SRINATH
REDDY

N RAJESHWAR
REDDY

VINITHA
NALLA

KISHAN REDDY
NALLA

PAN (II) ABZPN0825G ABOPN1297M ABWPN6540P AAGPN8178E AAMPN0856H AANPN1171E AAUPN8409L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

253179 1899654 209108 803622 3850 1699062 1958785

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

253179 1899654 209108 803622 3850 1699062 1958785

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.26 9.43 1.04 3.99 0.02 8.43 9.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 253179 1899654 209108 803622 3850 1699062 1958785

Class eg:y

Total 253179 1899654 209108 803622 3850 1699062 1958785

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.26 9.43 1.04 3.99 0.02 8.43 9.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.26 9.43 1.04 3.99 0.02 8.43 9.72

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)



As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

252979 1899554 209108 803622 3850 1699062 1958785

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Promoter



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12 13

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GADDAM RAJA
REDDY

VIJAYA
NALLA

HEMANTH REDDY
GADDAM G SUNITHA VINEELA REDDY

NALLA
GADDAM
MADHUMATHI

PAN (II) AAVPG2115M ABFPN3676B ACGPG3981L ADUPG6671L AEMPN4945F AEJPG2325P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1483802 1733085 1038 670881 711300 0

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1483802 1733085 1038 670881 711300 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.37 8.6 0.01 3.33 3.53 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 1483802 1733085 1038 670881 711300 0

Class eg:y

Total 1483802 1733085 1038 670881 711300 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 7.37 8.6 0.01 3.33 3.53 0

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.37 8.6 0.01 3.33 3.53 0

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)



As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1483802 1733085 1038 670881 711300 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Promoter Group



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11427366

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

11427366

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

56.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 11427366

Class eg:y

Total 11427366

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 56.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

56.72

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)



As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11427066

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type



Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) NBOS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II) AABCV0878K Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1105600 1105600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1105600 1105600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.49 5.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1105600 1105600

Class eg:y

Total 1105600 1105600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 5.49 5.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.49 5.49

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)



As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1105600 1105600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group



Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) APR HOLDINGS AND INVESTMENTS LLP Click here to go back

PAN (II) ABJFA4918P Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

392800 392800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

392800 392800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.95 1.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 392800 392800

Class eg:y

Total 392800 392800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.95 1.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.95 1.95

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)



Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

392800 392800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHOOPAL REDDY
ALETI

PRAVEEN REDDY
ADMALA

ANIL REDDY
ALETI

CHILKURI RACHANA
REDDY

DEEPTHI REDDY
VEDDIREDDY

Click here to
go back

PAN (II) ABLPA5031H ABQPA5984J AEYPA4172M AHXPC2514R AIUPV9600P Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

636719 419700 673750 613808 265911 2609888

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

636719 419700 673750 613808 265911 2609888

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.16 2.08 3.34 3.05 1.32 12.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 636719 419700 673750 613808 265911 2609888

Class eg:y

Total 636719 419700 673750 613808 265911 2609888

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 3.16 2.08 3.34 3.05 1.32 12.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.16 2.08 3.34 3.05 1.32 12.96

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

636719 419700 673750 613808 265911 2609888



dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category HUF Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I) SMT GADDAM SUSHILA RAJA REDDY FOUNDATION Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAGTS8400C Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 70 1 70

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

59579 322617 59579

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

59579 322617 59579

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.3 1.6 0.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 59579 322617 59579

Class eg:y

Total 59579 322617 59579

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.3 1.6 0.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.3 1.6 0.3

Number of Locked in shares (XII)



No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

59577 322617 59577

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0




